At-Large 2020 Board Member Selection Scheduling Tool

Milestone Start Days until next milestone Period Description

Start of selection of BMSPC and BCEC  Mon 17-Jun-2019 28 Identification of BMSPC and BCEC

members and alternates Members

BMSPC Candidates known, and BCEC Mon 15-Jul-2019 8

finalized

ALAC Approval of the BMSPC, BMSPC ~ Tue 23-Jul-2019 28 BMSPC finalizes timeline, starts

convened discussion of rest of procedures

BMSCP Publication of final timeline Tue 20-Aug-2019 9

Convening of BCEC Tue 03-Sep-2019 28 BCEC decide on BCEC rules and
candidate Eol (includes previous
period)

BCEC Publication of Call for Eols Tue 01-Oct-2019 30 Submission of Eols

Deadline for submission of Eols Thu 31-Oct-2019 4 BCEC posts candidate information
and requests candidate
references

Request for Candidate References Mon 04-Nov-2019 21 Reference submission

Deadline for submission of Candidate  Mon 25-Nov-2019 15 BCEC Candidate selection

references

(includes previous period)




At-Large 2020 Board Member Selection Scheduling Tool

Milestone Start Days until next milestone Period Description

BCEC announcement of slate of Tue 10-Dec-2019 21 RALOs identify additional

candidates, non-redacted parts of Eols candidates (if any)

published (if candidate permits)

Deadline for RALO identification of Tue 31-Dec-2019 3 RALO processes verified.

additional candidates

BMSPC/BCEC Publishes final candidate Fri 03-Jan-2020 7 Candidates prepare statements,

slate identification of electorate
including notice to RALOs of
decisions needed.

Candidates statements posted Fri 10-Jan-2020 21 Candidate interactions; selection
of alternate electors if needed.

Initiation of first round vote Fri 31-Jan-2020 30 Voting - all rounds

Announcement of winner Sun 01-Mar-2020 MUST BE ON OR BEFORE Wed 22-Apr-2020




At-Large 2020 Board Member Selection Scheduling Tool

Milestone Start

Days until next milestone

Period Description

NOTES: ICANN: 17-22 November and 23-28 March

ICANN 66 - Montreal 2-7 November 2019
ICANN 67 - Cancun 7-12 March 2020
ICANNGS - Kuala Lumput 22-25 June 2020
ICANNGY - Hamburg 17-22 October 2020
Deadline for selection Wed 22-Apr-2020
ALAC RoP (Section 19): https://community.icann.org/display/atlarge/Rules+of+Procedure




